
Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 59940642

Data publicarii	13.08.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 236,55 RON - 236,55 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. START.4-65W - 151 - 6 BUC X 1.6807 RON/BUC = 10.08 RON 2. TUB FL.18-36W 151 - 6 BUC X 5.8824 RON = 35.29 RON 3. BANDA IZOLAT.20M - 1 BUC X 2.9412 RON/BUC = 2.94 RON 4. VARNISH SCSI 8 - 2 ML X 3.3613 RON/ML = 6.72 RON 5. COM.OFF-ON 30A/12VDC R13133L01BBGL2/B - 1 BUC X 6.7227 RON/BUC = 6.72 RON 6. CAB.SIL.3X1.5 SIHF3G1.5 - 20ML X 6.7227 RON/ML = 134.45 RON 7. COM.2POZ.V22-11R-12B-S - 1 BUC X 40.3361 RON/BUC = 40.34 RON TOTAL PACHET: 236.55 RON
